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B lock Land Descriptn

Lot Bldg Descrlft Class
Qual Additional Llots
Acct#

2023 ADDED ASSESSMENT TAX LIST

2509
21 POLE BARN 2
2704
22 POLE BARN 2
4914
8 POLE BARN 2
7203
15 RENOVAT1ONS 2

Owners  Name
Street Address
City & State = .
Property Location

Added/Omitted Proof Report

Bank
Zi

Zong Map

d

WIDRIG, JAMIE D
41658 ROUTE 563
CHATSWORTH, NJ
4165B ROUTE 563
WINDISCH, MARTHA
1509 ROUTE 532
CHATSWORTH, NJ
WHITE HORSE ROAD
OGLE; DONALD J
P.O. BOX 443
CHATSWORTH, NJ
1553 ROUTE 532
HUQ, MOHAMMAD A
207 SPRUCE' TRL
BROWNS MILLS, NJ
207 SPRUCE TRAIL

& KAREN A

ND FAWZIA

00000
08019
M025

00000
08019

00000
08019
M15A

00000
08015
Mo72

Lan Completion
Improv - Month Day
Total

12

8

Net
Taxable
Value

6900

10100

31300

S
Tgx

Num of
Months

12

Page 1

Pro-Rated
Assessment

2875

3366

31300



09/27/23
07:25:36

39 WOODLAND TWP

Quan Total ProRated - Rate Taxes  County

2022 Added 0 0 02759 .00 40
2023 Added 4 68600 47692 2812 1341.11 402
2022 Omit AA 0 0 0 2759 0.00 402
2019 Omitted 0 0 0 2514 0.00 374
2020 Omitted 0 0 02533 0.00 370
2021 Omitted 0 0 0 2614 0.00 369
2022 Omitted 0 0 0 2759 0.00 402
2023 Omitted 0 0 0 2812 0.00 402
Total Records: 4
Total ‘Due County: 191.73 (Added ‘Assessments Only;
Total Due Municipality: 1149.38 (Added Assessments Only
Total Tax: 1341.11
SPECIAL DISTRICT TOTALS

District Count Land Impr Total
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